3150 SW 15th St, Deerfield Beach, FL 33442 |  www.amt.com | sales@amt.com
Call Us: 954.427.5711
Toll Free: 888.293.5856
Features
QAM to QAM with Pro:Idiom®
Encryption *
•	The UCrypt® QAM to QAM product offering allows MSOs
to decrypt select programs from their digital tier, re-

(2) For details on exceeding +30°C, please refer to the UCrypt Environment & Temperature Considerations Info Sheet (#ANW1066).
Dolby is a registered trademark of Dolby Laboratories. Manufactured under license from Dolby Laboratories.
| 3ATX.COM
3150 SW 15th St, Deerfield Beach, FL 33442 |  www.amt.com | sales@amt.com
Call Us: 954.427.5711
Toll Free: 888.293.5856
Products or features contained herein may be covered by one or more U.S. or foreign patents. Other non-ATX
product and company names mentioned in this data sheet are the property of their respective companies.
© 2019 by ATX Networks Corp. and its affiliates (collectively “ATX Networks Corp.”).  All rights reserved.
This material may not be published, broadcast, rewritten, or redistributed. Information in this document is
subject to change without notice.
Rev. 11/19   (ANW0935)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
UC 2.0 Q2Q with CLEAR Output
UCT12/8 UC2 Q2Q 12 Tuner/Decrypt 8 QAM Clear Out
UCT12/16 UC2 Q2Q 12 Tuner/Decrypt 16 QAM Clear Out
UCT24/16 UC2 Q2Q 24 Tuner/Decrypt 16 QAM Clear Out
UCT24/24 UC2 Q2Q 24 Tuner/Decrypt 24 QAM Clear Out
UCT48/24 UC2 Q2Q 48 Tuner/Decrypt 24 QAM Clear Out
UCT48/32 UC2 Q2Q 48 Tuner/Decrypt 32 QAM Clear Out
UCT60/8 UC2 Q2Q 60 Tuner/Decrypt 8 QAM Clear Out
UCT60/24 UC2 Q2Q 60 Tuner/Decrypt 24 QAM Clear Out
UCT60/32 UC2 Q2Q 60 Tuner/Decrypt 32 QAM Clear Out
UC 2.0 Q2Q with PRO:IDIOM Output
UCT12/8P UC2 Q2Q 12 Tuner/Decrypt 8 QAM Pro:Idiom Out
UCT12/16P UC2 Q2Q 12 Tuner/Decrypt 16 QAM Pro:Idiom Out
UCT24/16P UC2 Q2Q 24 Tuner/Decrypt 16 QAM Pro:Idiom Out
UCT24/24P UC2 Q2Q 24 Tuner/Decrypt 24 QAM Pro:Idiom Out
UCT48/24P UC2 Q2Q 48 Tuner/Decrypt 24 QAM Pro:Idiom Out
UCT48/32P UC2 Q2Q 48 Tuner/Decrypt 32 QAM Pro:Idiom Out
UCT60/8P UC2 Q2Q 60 Tuner/Decrypt 8 QAM Pro:Idiom Out
UCT60/24P UC2 Q2Q 60 Tuner/Decrypt 24 QAM Pro:Idiom Out
UCT60/32P UC2 Q2Q 60 Tuner/Decrypt 32 QAM Pro:Idiom Out
Power Supply Modules
UCTPSMOD-AC3 UCrypt AC Power Supply Module 3
UCTPSMOD-DC1 UCrypt DC Power Supply Module 1
* Any use of the UCrypt product, directly or indirectly, for the decryption and unauthorized reproduction of